East Suburban Catholic Conference

2021 Men's Freshman-Sophomore Track and Field Conference Championship

At Marist High School - June 2, 2021

Freshman-Sophomore Team Standings

Marist

Benet Academy
Notre Dame
Joliet Catholic
Carmel Catholic

AR WON -

PL Name
Pole Vault
1 James Czoski

Triple Jump
1 Jack Hansen
2 Triston Cacal
3 Zach Ebert
4 Zachary Spiewak
5 William Schreck
6 Matthew O'Connor

Shot Put
1 Michael Bollin
2 Josh Gumashian
3 Nicholas Kolesar
4 Finn McGovern
5 Will Rocchi
6 Cullen Craig

High Jump
1 Jonah Koplinski
2 Jason Fowler
3 Jacob Martineck
4 James Gustafson
5 Mark Ghiloni

Discus
1 Andrew Olsen
2 Will Rocchi
3 Nicholas Kolesar
4 Bennett Ruskusky
5 Patrick Colgan
6 Josh Gumushian

Long Jump
1 H.J. Grigsby
2 Adrian Washington
3 Frankie Gerlach
4 Renick Miller
5 Zach Ebert
6 Jack Hansen

117
115
111
71
34

School

MA

BA
ND
BA
ND
MA
MA

ND
ND
CA
BA
BA
NA

BA
ND
MA
SP
ND

MA
BA
CA
BA
ND
ND

JC
JC
SP
MA
BA
BA

Time/Dist.

6-6

331
32-11
32-6
29-2
27-0
24-3

36-9
36-2
31-2
30-10
30-4
29-4

5-2
5-0
5-0
5-0
4-10

93-6
93-1
81-0
79-9
75-2
71-0

18-3
17-9
17-3
17-0
15-11
15-5

5 Saint Patrick
7 Nazareth

PL Name
3,200 Meter Run
1 Emmet Kisor
2 Ben Farrell
3 Alessandro Giovenco
4 Walter Fleming
5 P.J. Biegel
6 Aidan Bennett

100 Meter Dash
1 Jacob Martineck
2 H.J. Grigsby
3 Jason Fowler
4 Nathan Pinnello
5 James Gustafson
6 James Graham

110 Meter Hurdles
1 Renick Miller
2 Jacob Martineck
3 Ryan Ramos

400 Meter Dash
1 Matthew Naughton
2 Anthony Bertuca
3 Mark Ghiloni
4 Benedictus Mensah
5 Chris Fleming
6 Sebastian Mayas

800 Meter Run
1 Drian Arteaga
2 Jack Krueger
3 Gabe Salinas
4 Patrick Titzer
5 Tommy Beemsterboer
6 Jack Armour

300 Meter Hurdles
1 Renick Miller
2 Zach Ebert
3 Jacob Martineck
4 James Graham
5 Ryan Ramos

34
13

:l - indicates new ESCC record.

School

ND
BA
ND
MA
CA
MA

MA
JC
ND
BA
SP
ND

MA
MA
ND

JC
BA
ND
CA
MA
ND

JC
BA
BA
NA
MA
ND

MA
BA
MA
ND
ND

Time/Dist.

11:21.60
11:30.86
11:54.13
12:01.36
12:21.52
12:56.74

11.93
12.05
12.07
12.17
12.21
12.24

18.96
20.74
21.60

55.96
1:02.20
1:03.01
1:03.64
1:05.05
1:07.26

2:18.49
2:18.58
2:22.44
2:22.65
2:23.98
2:26.17

45.53
47.30
50.59
53.53
53.54



PL

1,600 Meter Run
1 Liam MacLellan
2 Charlie Phelan
3 Jonah Koplinski
4 Nathan Ciarlette
5 Emmet Kisor

6 Alessandro Giovenco

3,200 Meter Relay
1 Marist

2 Benet

400 Meter Relay
1 Marist

2 Carmel Catholic
3 Notre Dame

4 Saint Patrick

5 Benet

6 Joliet Catholic

800 Meter Relay
1 Joliet Catholic

2 Carmel Catholic
3 Saint Patrick

4 Marist

5 Benet

1,600 Meter Relay
1 Marist

2 Nazareth
3 Notre Dame

SP
BA
BA
JC
ND
ND

5:00.95
5:02.25
5:08.48
5:18.90
5:30.42
5:37.92

9:36.06

9:38.69

48.56

48.63
49.51
49.68
50.21
52.36

1:41.60
1:45.02
DNF

DQ
DQ

4:07.62

4:21.73
4:32.41

PL

200 Meter Dash
1 Jason Fowler
2 James Gustafson
3 Matthew Naughton
4 Brett Mouw
5 Nathan Pinnello
6 Emilio Alvarado

Athletes
Vince Moreno, Tim Malloy
Jack Connor, Matthew Suarez

Athletes
John Walter, Christian Chavez
Marc Coy, Emilio Alvarado

Athletes
T.J. Rzasa, Brett Mouw
Mateo Galvez, H.J. Grigsby

Athletes
John Walter, Christian Chavez
Tommy Beemsterboer, Vince Moreno

ND
SP
JC
JC
BA
MA

24.93
25.02
25.10
25.21
25.76
25.89



